
Evaluation and Impact 
 
Evaluation and Impact 

• Most significant impact 
• Collective impact 
• Learning from each other 

Opportunities 
• Pilot studies – get in the water 
• More learning from each other  

o Sharing tools 
• Common indicators – theory ? programs  
• Collective impact – contributions from specific programs/players 
• Ripple ?  
• What do leaders want to see? Getting Buy In > Changes > 
• Get people to identify performance measures early 
• Finding best practices and models 

Resources – Collective impact  
• Strive together 
• Very hard work! 

 
Name    Email 
 
Brent Hales   bdhales@umn.edu 
Mary Ann Hennen  henne011@umn.edu 
Pete Barcinas   pbarcina@uguam.uog.edu 
Geniphyr Ponce-Pore  gen.ponce-pore@colostate.edu 
Charlotte Narjes  cnarjes@unl.edu 
Becky Vogt   rvogt2@unl.edu 
Myra Wilson   Wilson.2025@osu.edu 
Mary Emery   mary.emery@sdstate.edu 
Dave Ivan   ivand@nsu.edu 
Allison Nichols   ahnichols@mail.wvu.edu 
Walt Whitmer   wew2@psu.edu 
Jesse Fulbright   jlf@montana.edu 
Chris Zeto   czeto@wvstateu.edu  
Casey Hancock  casey.hancock@unh.edu  
Stephen Morris  Stephen.morris@ontario.ca  
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